
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 26, 2010

450 Motocross

TOYOTA TRUCKS THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

888 H. Meyer  443.9281

768 C. Shondeck  444.3382

571 C. Adair  644.3633

766 S. Astaykin  444.4064

482 C. Green  544.4925

776 A. Harvey  344.5396

309 S. Dally  444.5597

984 G. Gonzalez  344.5608

816 R. Meyer  544.5839

345 M. Graddy  444.58510

707 A. Millican  444.65011

764 R. Morozov  444.89112

229 J. Loop  345.20813

635 T. Stichter  345.22314

812 L. VonLinger  445.23615

940 M. Karlsen  645.27316

204 D. Gassin  245.37617

220 T. Bannister  445.38418

641 K. Bill  245.68319

790 R. Imondi  245.76120

222 C. Howell  345.89321

784 B. Cue  545.93422

574 J. Kovacs  445.94023

389 J. Fisher  346.03224

300 K. Manderscheid  546.04825

936 L. Melton  346.34326

589 J. Olson  646.53727

964 D. Stephens  346.62628

693 T. Saye  346.76029

751 A. White  546.79630

786 C. Jorgensen  346.82831

466 K. Moore  446.86832

992 R. Rozinski  346.92633

716 N. Hensley  247.48834

333 D. Kemp  447.63535

317 R. White  447.90536

440 L. Witt  447.96337

685 B. Pike  648.31238

788 M. VonLinger  249.48139

163 D. Nichols  549.89240

939 C. Mort  350.12441

983 R. Chacon  250.26042

646 D. Overton  550.56243

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

888 H. Meyer  443.1131

768 C. Shondeck  543.9542

984 G. Gonzalez  244.0653

482 C. Green  644.2214

707 A. Millican  544.2955

816 R. Meyer  244.4446

571 C. Adair  744.4707

345 M. Graddy  444.5108

204 D. Gassin  544.5239

766 S. Astaykin  344.62210

940 M. Karlsen  344.73211

641 K. Bill  344.87312

776 A. Harvey  445.01113

309 S. Dally  445.01814

812 L. VonLinger  445.02615

229 J. Loop  345.02816

635 T. Stichter  345.21917

466 K. Moore  445.30518

220 T. Bannister  345.34519

992 R. Rozinski  545.35620

764 R. Morozov  545.44521

790 R. Imondi  445.57922

300 K. Manderscheid  445.59023

784 B. Cue  245.69024

333 D. Kemp  645.83725

574 J. Kovacs  545.99126

389 J. Fisher  446.26127

693 T. Saye  546.42128

786 C. Jorgensen  646.43729

589 J. Olson  246.59030

751 A. White  546.66531

936 L. Melton  346.90932

964 D. Stephens  446.96833

440 L. Witt  247.49334

716 N. Hensley  248.11235

222 C. Howell  248.24436

788 M. VonLinger  448.33437

317 R. White  248.75438

685 B. Pike  648.94539

939 C. Mort  449.77240

646 D. Overton  350.41041

983 R. Chacon  651.68842

163 D. Nichols  553.69143

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

571 C. Adair  147.6751

768 C. Shondeck  247.7942

766 S. Astaykin  447.9363

888 H. Meyer  448.0944

776 A. Harvey  248.1265

309 S. Dally  448.1536

816 R. Meyer  548.3857

466 K. Moore  448.3908

940 M. Karlsen  248.4899

220 T. Bannister  348.53610

345 M. Graddy  448.54711

984 G. Gonzalez  248.73012

812 L. VonLinger  448.75213

635 T. Stichter  348.79814

229 J. Loop  448.82415

707 A. Millican  648.86316

482 C. Green  648.93117

764 R. Morozov  548.96918

693 T. Saye  549.06319

641 K. Bill  249.08320

992 R. Rozinski  249.35021

790 R. Imondi  449.37122

574 J. Kovacs  249.51723

300 K. Manderscheid  249.59324

389 J. Fisher  349.66625

784 B. Cue  549.67526

589 J. Olson  249.74627

204 D. Gassin  249.93728

964 D. Stephens  450.16629

222 C. Howell  250.21730

333 D. Kemp  250.31831

786 C. Jorgensen  450.66032

751 A. White  550.77333

440 L. Witt  150.89134

716 N. Hensley  251.04435

685 B. Pike  551.09536

317 R. White  251.69737

936 L. Melton  452.16438

788 M. VonLinger  552.77239

939 C. Mort  253.46640

646 D. Overton  254.33841

983 R. Chacon  356.48842

163 D. Nichols  256.54343
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